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2026 Mortimer Jordan High School 9th Grade Baseball Schedule

Date

19
20
25
26

[¢)]

10
16
31

()]

10
13

Day
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday

Team

Homewood (DH)
Mountain Brook (DH)
Spain Park (DH)

Oak Mountain (DH)
Homewood (DH)
Cullman (DH)

Oak Mountain (DH)
Mountain Brook (DH)
Hueytown (DH)
Hueytown (DH)
Spain Park (DH)
Pelham (DH)

Oak Mountain (DH)
Cullman (DH)
Pelham (DH)

Location
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home

Updated: 02/26/2026

Time
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:00
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:00
4:30



